M.TONKS

28/01/04 09:49

PL178-5

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,

BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

N

ITEM PART Na. Qry. DESCRIPTION

1 N10X1.1-2PP 4 SCREW S.T. No10 x 1 1/2"

2 sEI3758/BL 1 SWMTCH BOX MOULDING — FRONT — HLACK
3 SBI3763/BL 2 LEVER ENTRY SHIELD — BLACK

4 - 2 M4x55men SCREW, NUT ,FLAIN & S.P. WASHER
5 SRIF73R 2 SINGLE POLE ON/OFF SWITCH

-] SHIF744 2 SPRING CAP 1/4"

7 SHI3758/BL 1 SMTCH BOX MOULDING — REAR — BLACK
8 SEIZE5Q 1 INLET SQCKET

B A1001 /8L 1 SOCKET BOX MOULDING - BLACTK

10 N1DX3-4PT 4 SCREW S.T. No.10 x 3/4"

1 SBI5B36 1 200/250v NEON LIGHT & RETAINING RING
12 A1B21 2 TRIGGER RELEASE SLIDE-BLACK

13 AlG2Q 2 SPRING ¢17x25

14  SHI37B4/BL 2 HANDLE END CAF — HLACK

15 - 2 SCREW MEBx2D P.H. & NUT

16 SBI3760 z SMTDH LEVER — WHITE

17 clai1z 1 FLUID LEVER — WHITE

18 A4 3 LEVER PIVDT PIN

19 A1B48/8L z CAHLE RESTRAINT BRACKET

20 W8NSB 1 NUT — ME BINX

21 C1399 1 SELECTOR FIVOT

23 AIBSB 1 PIVOT BOLT

23 D429 1 BELLOWS

24 A1BO2 1 SELECTOR PLUNGER

95  A1743 1 SELECTOR SPRING

26 Cl419 1 FULL ROD — 445mm

27  DO3ED 1 CABLE HOQK

28  5BIn772 2 'POP* RIVET 832 x 8 (1/8" x 5/18")

20 SRI3373 1 CAHLE GLAND — M1@

30 SBIF761 1 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER - WHITE

31 DRSS 1 CABLE RESTRAINT

31 C1727 1 DOWNLEAD (1.5mm) 3 CORE — 96Dmm LONG
33 A1BS4 1 CABLE RETAINING RING — HLACK

34  MBWSP 1 M6 SPRING WASHER

35  M6X2ERP 1 M8 x 25 POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW

36  M4XI10CHS 2 SCREW — M4 x 1D CHEESE HEAD SLOTTED
37 DoB12 4 Mé x 20 PQZIPAN SCREW
ITEM _ ASSY Na. ary. DESCRIPTION

A AYTZD14 1 DOWN TUEE ASSY

8 AYG1D50 1 CAME ASSY — 16M 240V BLASK UK PLUR

AYC1D4D 1 CABLE ASSY — 15M 220V BLACK EVRO PLUG
AYC1074 1 CABLE ASSY — 15M 240V DRANGE UK PLUG

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

AYH1289 — LYNX HANDLE ASSY 220/240V

N~

2




